Cartdes Administrativos

JUIZ CAMPEIRO

Tradicionalista

ADAO JOCEMIR RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
ADAO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ADEMIR CRESTANI

ADENILSON MOLINET

ADRIANO DIAS CHAVES

ALCIONEI SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ALDIR TOMIELLO

ALDOIR LIRA DE BARROS
ALEXANDER GRACIOLI DE LIMA
ALEXANDRE DO AMARAL PERONI
ALISON DE MEDEIROS FRISO
ALISSOM AMARAL DOS REIS
ALISSON ARAUJO DE MORAES
ALVARO LUIZ FERREIRA

AMAURI PANICI

ANDERSON FRAZAO MARTINS
ANDERSON PEREIRA DE LIMA DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ CUNHA DOS SANTOS
ANGELO ANTONIO TEDESCO
ANTONIO ANAURELINO FERREIRA VIEIRA
ANTONIO CESAR MACHADO SUBTIL
ANTONIO CESAR SOARES

ANTONIO JONILDO DA ROSA TERRES
ANTONIO MARCOS PIMENTEL BARRETO
ARNOS JOSE TONELLA

ARSENIO DA SILVA BRANDLI

CAIO DA SILVA BRAGA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA NUNES

RT
282 RT
252 RT
112 RT
192 RT
182 RT
132 RT
252 RT
252 RT

132RT
82RT
25%RT
12°RT
148RT
7 RT
19°RT
132RT
25%RT
242 RT
77 RT
118RT
182 RT
25%RT
7?7 RT
25%RT
112 RT
25%RT
43RT
232RT
182RT

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS
Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

Porto Alegre, 26 de dezembro de 2022.

Validade

05/02/2024
20/02/2023
26/10/2025
14/06/2025
31/08/2024
31/01/2023
08/10/2023
28/04/2024
10/08/2024
08/11/2024
12/07/2024
23/08/2025
09/11/2024
27/10/2024
20/03/2025
09/04/2024
08/10/2023
31/08/2025
06/10/2024
17/11/2025
07/11/2025
08/12/2024
11/04/2025
02/08/2024
11/11/2025
17/09/2023
05/10/2025
15/10/2024
26/07/2025

TELEFONE
55999539824
54 991198451
54 999259004
55 999258695
55999430192
55996152772
55 999577365
54 999422491
55999732739
54 999527102
54 999792876
51 999168222
55996726477

999141964
54 999821053
55984446271
54 991315965

37203400
54 984102010
54 999780183
55 991079522
54 991693799

54 99226638
54 999657087
54 991446258
54 999941290
55996044217
51 997875860
55999378815
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CARLOS RENATO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CARLOS RODRIGO ANDRADE DA SILVEIRA
CARLOS ZEFERINO MARQUES DE ALMEIDA
CASSIANO MANOEL PIASSA

CASSIANO PALMEIRA MARQUES

CELIO FLORES

CELSO GOMES CORREA

CLAIMAR LUIZ PAULETTO

CLAIRTON DA SILVA SANTOS

CLAUDEMIR THEOBALDO DEMOLINER
CLAUDIO ZWETSCH

CLAUDIONOR DE MACEDO MARTINS
CLEO LUIS GUERRA

CLOVIS MACHADO DE FARIA

CLOVIS REIS DA SILVA

CRISTIANO DA SILVA ROCHA

DAIANA DECKERT

DALNEI AMADO DA SILVA

DALNEI JUHEM DE CASTILHOS

DANIEL DA ROCHA PORTELA

DANIEL SISNANDES PEREIRA

DANILO NUNES BARBOZA

DARIL TEODORO VIEIRA

DEIVIS LUIZ DOS REIS

DENILSO EMIDIO CONTESSA CASTIGLIONI
DENISE MUNHOZ DA SILVA

DERLI DA SILVA QUADROS

DIOGO MESSERCHMIDT DA SILVEIRA

DIRLEU ANTONIO GONCALVES DE ARAUJO
FORTES

DOELTO FRANCO MACHADO
DOUGLAS BECKER DA SILVA
EDENILSON COSTA FRANCISCO
EDER DA CUNHA CRUZ

EDER LUIS VIANA

EDERSON LUIS CASTRO MEDEIROS
EDERSON SOARES AGUILAR
EDGAR JOSE JACQUES VIEIRA

Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

132 RT
77 RT
182RT
192RT
25%RT
118RT
252 RT
118RT
232 RT
192RT
132RT
252RT
252RT
25%RT
132RT
232RT
92RT
27°RT
25%RT
172 RT
142RT
162 RT
142 RT
82RT
102RT
132RT
172 RT
142RT
252 RT

102RT
252RT
152 RT
132RT
232RT
182RT
232RT
82 RT

06/10/2024
05/10/2024
29/09/2023
22/08/2025
30/11/2025
07/11/2025
01/10/2023
24/11/2023
24/02/2023
14/02/2025
25/05/2023
30/09/2023
25/11/2025
06/09/2025
04/02/2024
05/08/2025
09/11/2023
30/04/2025
13/12/2025
23/08/2024
27/10/2023
14/09/2024
07/06/2025
18/08/2023
14/11/2023
11/03/2023
03/01/2023
08/08/2025
06/08/2024

27/05/2025
08/10/2023
02/03/2023
13/10/2024
15/10/2024
01/02/2024
04/04/2025
23/01/2023

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS

55996878307
54 991248993
55 999729256
54 999424747
54 999167560
54999417586
54 991734527
54 999091914
51 36633839

54 35226133

55 32113629

54 996818101
54 999718712
54 991394554
55999477472
51 997063804
55991117379
54 996067378
54 996325783
55 999619193
54 996143680
51 997368693
54 999942369
54 996149755
55996047684
55999421970
55999269281
54 999880297
54 999132224

55 999646866
54 999991574
51 996537843
55 996598037
51 997063804
55 996244009
51998787997
54 999898426
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EDUARDO SEBBEN BRANDAO
EDUYDES SINHORELLI NETTO
ELIANE BOEIRA DA COSTA

ELIAS ARILDO MOREIRA LEAL
ELIZEU ANTONIO DE FREITAS NORONHA
ELVIS PEDRO SILVEIRA

EMERSON MACHADO DA ROSA
ENOR DA SILVA VELHO

ERLITA MENDES GONCALVES
ERNESTO ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA LISBOA
ERONI DE ALMEIDA PACHECO
EUGENIO CESAR QUADROS DE VARGAS
EVANDRO MARTINS OTERO
EVERALDO BOEIRA DA COSTA
EVERSON LUIZ LIMBERGER
EXPEDITO MESQUITA DA FONSECA
EZIO SCHMITT BECKER

FABIO ALENCAR DA VEIGA

FABIO CASTILHO DE FREITAS
FABIO DOS REIS

FELIPE GABRIEL

FELLIPE MAYER

FERNANDO MONACO LOPES
FLAVIO LUIS MENEZES
FORTUNATO LUIS REGINATTO
GEISON DE AZEVEDO

GIANCARLO COSTA DA SILVA
GILBERTO ANTONIO ANTONIOLLI
GILBERTO LEMOS

GILBERTO LUIZ BORTOLOTO
GILCEU LUIZ DAROS

GILDO DE ASSIS

GILMAR DE CASTILHOS

GILSON BOFF

GRACIANO REIS DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME DE JESUS BECK
HELIOMAR LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

198RT
232 RT
82 RT
132RT
258RT
7°RT
52 RT
25%RT
25%RT
25%RT
7°RT
102RT
178RT
82RT
148RT
118RT
25%RT
202 RT
52RT
7 RT
142RT
24°RT
27°RT
168RT
248RT
25%RT
252 RT
118RT
232 RT
7?7 RT
258RT
78RT
272 RT
25%RT
25%RT
108RT
232RT

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO
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Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

20/06/2025
03/01/2023
03/01/2025
11/05/2024
12/04/2025
23/08/2024
24/11/2024
30/07/2024
18/12/2023
07/02/2025
11/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/09/2023
14/12/2025
20/07/2025
16/11/2025
13/10/2023
20/02/2024
30/08/2025
26/10/2024
12/09/2025
27/09/2024
22/10/2023
10/05/2025
20/12/2024
17/12/2023
03/08/2025
22/11/2025
25/08/2024
08/09/2024
15/09/2023
10/02/2025
10/08/2024
17/08/2025
29/10/2023
29/04/2025
15/10/2024

54 999895238

54 36162202
55 996123052
54 991828175
54 981134126
51 998264993
54 999743459
54 999499218
54 999733499
55 999922722
55999961217
55 996435610
54 984265480
51 999221227
54 996320958
54 999974528
55 996640806
51 996023888
54 999422404
54 991497870
51 999737695
54 991732653
51 992532450
51 996380346
54 999305556
54 999305556
54 999992213
51 981542190
54 999467541
54 999777020

999842880
54 999765318
54 999177381
54 999567937
55999301830
51 998443561
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IDORVAM SOUZA DOS SANTOS
IGOR SCHERDIEN

ILDO WAGNER

IURY ROSA DE MACEDO

IVO SILVANO LOPES SALGUEIRO
JACO ANTONIO SALVADOR

JAIR ANTONIO DO AMARAL

JAIR FREITAS DA SILVA

JAIRO LUIS DA SILVA TERRA
JAQUELINO MACHADO ESCOBAR
JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
JO ARSE

JOANA DO CARMO GARCIA

JOAO ALBERTO DA SILVA PINTO
JOAO ANSELMO DOS SANTOS
JOAO CARLOS VILLANI LORENZONI
JOAO EDMUNDO FURTADO

JOAO FERNANDES AGUIRRE PORTELA
JOAO LUIZ DA SILVA BOEIRA

JOAO ORLANDO MELO

JOAQUIM VANZ DE FREITAS
JOELSO ALADIN DA SILVA
JONATHAN RENATO BRAZ DA SILVA
JONEI DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

JORGE LUIZ SCHIRMANN SORTICA
JORGE PAULO PRANDI TERRA
JORGE PERIN

JOSE AMILCAR WOLLMANN

JOSE CLOVIS GOMES DO AMARAL
JOSE EDSON DE ANDRADE CASTILHOS
JOSE EDUARDO TUMELERO

JOSE HENIO DOS SANTOS BASTOS

JOSE NICANOR CASTILHOS DE
OLIVEIRA

JOSE PEDEMAR RODRIGUES
JOSE SAUL RADATZ

JOSEMAR DA ROSA PEGORARO
JOSIEL DA COSTA BARBOSA

72 RT
1238 RT
132RT
252RT
52 RT
192RT
232RT
82RT
232RT
92RT
7°RT
252RT
102RT
182RT
118RT
132RT
252RT
7°RT

143RT
7°RT
252 RT
132 RT
118RT
132RT
252RT
7°RT
25%RT
232 RT
27°RT
25%RT
182RT
25%RT

118 RT
252 RT
132RT
232RT

21/10/2024
03/01/2023
27/08/2025
22/10/2023
27/07/2025
14/06/2025
15/10/2024
05/03/2024
15/10/2024
09/11/2023
16/12/2024
06/03/2023
20/12/2023
18/10/2025
24/11/2025
09/02/2025
12/05/2024
11/10/2024
13/10/2024
26/10/2023
08/01/2024
06/09/2025
04/01/2023
17/08/2023
28/01/2025
03/08/2024
29/09/2024
05/05/2024
23/11/2025
12/07/2024
20/01/2024
31/10/2025
02/05/2025

31/08/2024
20/07/2025
18/02/2025
12/08/2025

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS
Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

54 996018291

51 981686155
55 999792539
54 996902405
51 995182258
54 996700987
51 999020617
54 996018083
51 996638851
55 997129537
54 999269414
54 997052685
55 999880899
55999742741
54 996848940
55999810721
54 999673946
54 981627622

54 999817334
54 999830318
54 999376840
55981011950
54 999147037
55 999636769
54 999623849
54 996734375
54 996277650
51 991485506
54 999417599
54 981412209
55 3237-1782
54 999747601

54 999139839
54 996146154
55999647678
51 980274836
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JOSIMAR ZORZO
JOSUE DOS SANTOS NUNES
JULIANO BATISTA

JURACI BORGES DE LIMA
JURIVAN SALVADOR

LAURI BRUNHERA

LAURO FERREIRA DE BITENCOURT
LEANDRO DA ROSA KRUGER
LEANDRO DUARTE PEREIRA
LEANDRO ROSA DA COSTA

LEANE NUNES XAVIER

LEONARDO FRIZON

LEONARDO GOULART BARCELLOS
LEONIR PAULO MINUZZI

LORANDI DA SILVA MACIEL

LUAN DIONATA XAVIER DA SILVA
LUAN LIMA DE CARLI

LUCAS DA SILVA

LUCAS DA SILVA TRINDADE
LUCAS JOSE WERNER

LUIS ANDRE RAMOS LIMA

LUIS ANDRE VIEIRA SILVA

LUIZ ANTONIO TELES ZABALLA
LUIZ AUGUSTO SULSBACH NETO
LUIZ CARLOS RIGON

LUIZ MARCOS POZZOBON JUNIOR
LYANE XAVIER AVILA

MAIKEL TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MANLIO ANTONIO BONFIGLIO

MANOEL PARAGUASSU RAMOS DE
GOIS

MARCELO DE BORTOLI DA SILVA
MARCIO EVANDRO SAUGO
MARCIO FERREIRA LAGES

MARCIO MARTINS D"AVILA
MARCOS CAMPOS TEIXEIRA
MARENILCO LAURENTINO PADILHA
MARILDA JORDANI CARRARO

118RT
7°RT
52RT
252RT
192RT
192 RT
132RT
232RT
252RT
232 RT
82RT
118RT
12RT
102RT
132RT
272 RT
252RT
232RT
118RT
152 RT
162 RT
82RT
82RT
242 RT
118RT
132RT
82RT
182RT
192RT
202 RT

22RT
192RT
212 RT
182RT
182RT
82RT
82 RT

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS
Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

11/02/2024
18/02/2023
14/10/2025
24/01/2025
22/06/2025
12/08/2025
22/11/2024
19/11/2023
23/07/2024
23/11/2025
29/05/2025
19/10/2025
15/10/2023
11/11/2023
11/01/2023
19/11/2024
31/08/2024
15/10/2024
24/06/2024
02/03/2023
20/01/2023
16/03/2023
27/07/2024
11/08/2024
23/11/2023
16/09/2023
09/01/2025
02/09/2023
27/01/2023
03/01/2023

13/11/2024
21/12/2024
03/05/2024
23/10/2023
07/12/2025
11/09/2024
16/11/2024

54 996071018
54 999060233
51 997297559
54 999223677
54 996361435
54 994190327
55999753634
51 997277894
54 984183424
51 984581572
54 999472702
54 999898372
51 996198620
55999297426
999466789
54 999429846
54 999953123
51 999998533
54 997124447
51 998593344
51 998877832
54996787682
543293-1594
51999791813
54999450541
55 997254565
54 999718454
55 996959559
54 984042953
55999149681

999590149
54 991378189
53 999535687
55 999090582
55 999176966
54 999170963
54 999252229
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MARIO GILBERTO GONCALVES
MARIOLI DA SILVA DUTRA

MARLON LUTZ

MATEUS ZORZI

MAURICIO DE SA

MAURICIO SBARDELOTTO LAMB
MAURO GILBERTO VIEIRA WULFF
MAURO TADEU BUENO

MILTON NASCIMENTO BECK
NEIDIMAR OLIVEIRA DO AMARAL
NELSIO RODRIGUES DOS PASSOS
NEREU SOLDERA

NERI SILVEIRA ALVES

NICOLAS SUBTIL GALVAO
OBERDAN PAULO DRESCHER
ORIBES DAL OLMO PEDROZO JUNIOR
OSMAR DA SILVA BOEIRA

PAULO EDERSON LIMA DE CARVALHO
PAULO RICARDO FLORENCIO
PAULO ROBERTO SIMON

PAULO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
PEDRO ELCI BICA DA ROSA
PEDRO RENATO TEIXEIRA SILVEIRA
PETERSON LUIS MACHADO

RAUL BENTO GOMES DA FONSECA
RAUL ELOIR PEREIRA TELES
RENAN ALVARENGA

RENAN CARLOS MENEGAT

RENAN DE FREITAS BRUM

RENAN NAZARIO BORGES
RICARDO RODRIGUES MORAES
ROBERTO ASSUNCAO DA COSTA
ROBERTO DA SILVA GUERRA
ROBERTO DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO RODRIGUES INACIO
ROBINSON ANTONIO ZANANDREA
ROBSON LUIZ FECK MACIEL

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS

Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

25%RT
132RT
172 RT
252 RT
82RT
25%RT
102RT
132RT
102RT
142RT
82 RT
252RT
252RT
25%RT
142 RT
82RT
82RT
222 RT
92RT
132RT
252RT
58RT
132RT
25%RT
252 RT
252RT
142 RT
112 RT
232 RT
232RT
82RT
132RT
132RT
142RT
132 RT
25%RT
132RT

16/09/2023
11/01/2023
12/08/2024
05/01/2023
05/11/2025
30/10/2025
28/01/2024
16/08/2025
22/06/2025
22/11/2024
01/04/2024
31/05/2024
28/04/2024
22/10/2023
18/01/2023
13/08/2024
15/02/2025
16/03/2023
10/05/2025
10/08/2024
15/09/2023
21/10/2024
06/10/2024
26/03/2024
29/09/2025
11/01/2025
03/01/2023
17/12/2024
03/01/2023
15/10/2024
24/02/2023
11/03/2023
18/01/2024
09/02/2025
23/08/2024
19/10/2023
10/08/2024

54 999960318
55999390017
55999757990
54 996142682
54 996981022
54 996855885
55999844160
55 999359531
55999751830
55999689943
54 996148725
54 999117375
54 999431649
54 999024982
51 996264891
54 999372463
54 999484203
54 999515584
55997158134
55996216244
54 999677512
51 991152885
55999733759
54 996913224
54 999241640
54 996893110
54 996323702
54 999842379
52 998985960
51 992429914
54 996051090
55996495173
55996075641
54 996104302
55 999620887
54 999831627
55992107103
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RODRIGO ARANHA SIQUEIRA
RODRIGO DUTRA CURTINOVE
RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA
RODRIGO MICHELON DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGO PETRI CERESER
RODRIGO PINHEIRO

ROGERIO GOMES DA SILVA

RONI MORAES RAMIRES
ROSALINO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ROZIMAR DA SILVA FERREIRA
SANDOVAL PEREIRA CARNEIRO
SANDRO FIUZA MOISES

SERGIO CRISTOVAO DE ESPINDOLA RODRIGUES

SERGIO LEAL DE ALMEIDA

SERGIO MOACIR BOEIRA RODRIGUES
SIDINEI JOSE DO AMARAL

SILVIA ELIZEU GIL

SIRLEU SANTOS LEMOS

SOLANO LUZ LEMOS

SONIA MARIA BACHI CERVELIN
TARCISO DE CASSIO FALCONI DA CUNHA
TATIANA KIELING

TAYSON PEREIRA SIMOES DA SILVA
TIAGO GONZATTI

TIAGO LOURENCO DE FARIA GODINHO
TIBIRICA PEREIRA MELO

TURIASSU PAIM FURTADO

VAGNER BRITO BONETTO

VALDECIR DE ASSIS

VALDEMAR BARDEN

VELCI FRANCISCO BRANDAO

VILSON ADAO SCHIMITH MACHADO
VILSON RODINEI DEBUS TELLES
VINICIUS PRADO BOEIRA

VITOR JONES DE FREITAS

VIVIANE KREMER DOS SANTOS KLEIN
VOLMAR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

92 RT
232RT
162RT
82RT
92 RT
24°RT
232RT
32 RT
132RT
232RT
82RT
142RT
232RT
102 RT
232RT
25%RT
252RT
82RT
27°RT
25%RT
12RT
25%RT
132RT
52 RT
82 RT
142RT
82RT
25%RT
7°RT
7°RT
198RT
25%RT
142RT
82RT
142RT
277 RT
118RT

MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS
Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

25/11/2024
15/10/2024
23/09/2024
06/01/2023
11/11/2024
07/11/2025
22/02/2025
05/05/2025
05/01/2023
06/07/2024
27/02/2025
12/09/2025
21/09/2024
30/08/2023
15/10/2024
25/09/2023
13/10/2023
01/05/2025
06/06/2025
25/09/2023
26/04/2024
13/10/2023
03/01/2023
31/08/2025
14/10/2024
26/10/2023
11/09/2023
08/08/2025
30/03/2025
15/07/2024
15/07/2025
19/10/2023
09/02/2025
28/08/2023
01/12/2023
05/01/2023
25/02/2024

55 999995659
5 1997585643
51 997238497
54 996305333
55996420834
51 981073569
51 999695682
559999621221
55 996908444
51 996929661
54 996725004
54 996008800
51 999737850
55991890071
51 997931350
54 999848091
54 997102937
54 999878141
54 999771698
54 999515687
51 984016925
54 999488932
55999284603
51 999562560
54 999969147
54 996254911
54 981650362
54 999239413
54 991825664
54 996658258
54 999123698
54 996550370
55999412422
54 3232-1077
51 996660151
54 996324205
54 996991224
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MOVIMENTO TRADICIONALISTA GAUCHO

Rua Guilherme Schell, 60 — Bairro Santo Antdnio — CEP 90.640-040 — Porto Alegre — RS
Fone/Fax (51) 3223-5194 / 3223-3456

WAGNER CUNHA DE ALMEIDA 232RT 19/11/2023 51998436391
WAGNER LUIS VIEIRA OZIMKOSKI 28/09/2024
WILMAR MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 25%RT 08/10/2023 54999399425
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